8/20/2021

IOD

Overall Series

IOD Celebrity Invitational

|OD CELEBRITY INVITATIONAL

SAILORS

Heather Gregg

Peter E.
Shumaker

Scott Yenor

Ted Moore

Peter
McCausland

Robert Constable

Richard Werdiger

Sandy Adzick

Sandy Yellott

Aug 19th

https://theclubspot.com/regatta/zDsMToEi2e/results

SAIL NUMBER

4

12

10

Aug 20th

BOAT NAME

Team Cape Cod

Tempest

Team Future

Team 71

Team Golf

Team Chasseur

Alpha

Team Hot Ticket

Team Party Bear

CLUB/ORG

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

NET

3

12

14

16

16

17

18

18

21

TOTAL

12

14

16

16

17

18

18

21

RS

R6

R7

1/2


https://theclubspot.com/regatta/zDsMToEi2e

